TRENCHLESS  SOLUTIONS TRENCHLESS  SOLUTIONS
TRENCHLESS  SOLUTIONS TRENCHLESS  SOLUTIONS
INFRASTRUCTURE
PRODUCT CATALOG
TRENCHLESS
SOLUTIONS
ADVANCING PIPE & INFRASTRUCTURE REHABILITATION
Introducing Fernco Infrastructure—a comprehensive suite of

Assurance System
PipePatch complies with standards ASTM F 1216/
ASTM F 3541 “Standard Practice for Rehabilitation
of Existing Pipelines and Conduits by Inversion and
Curing of a Resin-Impregnated Tube”
NO DIG
SCAN HERE
TO VIEW OUR FULL LINEUP
OF PIPEPATCH KITS, EQUIPMENT AND ACCESSORIES
DescriptionPart Number
FPP-EL2 2” x 18” Elbow PipePatch Kit
FPP-EL3 3” Elbow PipePatch Kit
FPP-EL4 4” Elbow PipePatch Kit
FPP-EL6 6” Elbow PipePatch Kit
FPP-EL8 8” Elbow PipePatch Kit
FPP-EL10 10” Elbow PipePatch Kit
24
”
EL
BO
W
Part Number Description
FPP-EL3X48 3” x 48” Elbow PipePatch Kit
FPP-EL4X48 4” x 48” Elbow PipePatch Kit
FPP-EL6X48 6” x 48” Elbow PipePatch Kit
48
”
EL
BO
W
PIPEPATCH® ELBOW
Part Number Description
FPP-EXT-3x120 3” x 120” Pipe XTEND Pull-in-Place kit
FPP-EXT-3x180 3” x 180” Pipe XTEND Pull-in-Place kit
FPP-EXT-4x120 4” x 120” Pipe XTEND Pull-in-Place kit
FPP-EXT-4x180 4” x 180” Pipe XTEND Pull-in-Place kit
FPP-EXT-6x120 6” x 120” Pipe XTEND Pull-in-Place kit
FPP-EXT-6x180 6” x 180” Pipe XTEND Pull-in-Place kit
FPP-EXT-8x120 8” x 120” Pipe XTEND Pull-in-Place kit
FPP-EXT-8x180 8” x 180” Pipe XTEND Pull-in-Place kit
PIPEPATCH® XTEND
Part Number Description
FPP-3036x48 30” to 36” x 48” Kit No Fold Kit
FPP-4248X48 42” to 48” x 48” Kit No Fold Kit
FPP-60X48 60” x 48” No Fold Kit
FPP-72X48 72” x 48” No Fold Kit
PIPEPATCH® PILLOW
Part Number Description
FPP-3 3” x 24” PipePatch Kit
FPP-4 4” x 24” PipePatch Kit
FPP-6 6”x 24”  PipePatch Kit
FPP-8 8” x 24” PipePatch Kit
FPP-10 10” x 24” PipePatch Kit
FPP-12 12” x 24” PipePatch Kit
FPP-15 15” x 24” PipePatch Kit
FPP-18 18” x 24” PipePatch Kit
FPP-24 24” x 24” PipePatch Kit
24
”
LE
NG
TH
Part Number Description
FPP-3X48 3” x 48” PipePatch Kit
FPP-4X48 4” x 48” PipePatch Kit
FPP-6X48 6” x 48” PipePatch Kit
FPP-8X48 8” x 48” PipePatch Kit
FPP-10X48 10” x 48” PipePatch Kit
FPP-12X48 12” x 48” PipePatch Kit
FPP-15X48 15” x 48” PipePatch Kit
FPP-18X48 18” x 48” PipePatch Kit
FPP-24X48 24” x 48” PipePatch Kit
48
”
LE
NG

SG-RE6 SealGuard II Reorder Kit (6 pk) with mixing tips
SG-RE12 SealGuard II Reorder Kit (12 pk) with mixing tips
SG-HF6 HyperFlex (300 mil cart.) 6 pack
SG-HF12 HyperFlex (300 mil cart.) 12 pack
SG-HF12TIP HyperFlex Tips (12 pk)
SG-HF5G HyperFlex (5 gallon container)
SG-X-SEAL-12 X- Seal (12-300 ml Kit)
MHR-ML72 Mainstay® ML-72 Madewell® Sprayable Microsilica Restoration Mortar
MHR-ML72HP Mainstay® ML-72HP Madewell® Horizontal Pipe Restoration Mortar
MHR-MLCA Madewell® Mainstay® ML-CA Pure Calcium Aluminate Cement Mortar
MHR-MLPF
Madewell® Mainstay® ML-PF Pure Calcium Aluminate Cement
Mortar With 100% Pure Fused Calcium Aluminate Aggregates
MHR-ML10 Madewell® Mainstay® ML-10 Hydraulic Cement Mortar
MHR-GEO Madewell® Mainstay® GeoSpin Geopolymer Repair Mortar
MHR-1103 Madewell® 1103 Epoxy Coal Tar Coating
MHR-DS-5 Madewell® Mainstay® DS-5 100% Solids Epoxy Coating
MHR-DS-5-UHB
Madewell® Mainstay® DS-5-HB 100% Solids
Medium Build Epoxy Coating
MHR-DS-5-FS Madewell® Mainstay® DS-5 FS Ultra Fast Set High Build Epoxy Coating
MHR-806 Madewell® 806 Trowelable Flexible Joint & Manhole Chimney Seal
MHR-711 Madewell® 711 Sprayable Flexible Joint & Manhole Chimney Seal
MHR-927 Madewell® 927 Penetrating Epoxy Primer/Sealer
WORLD CLASS WATER SEALING SOLUTIONS
• RAPID REACTION TIME
SealGuard II is a dual-component hydrophobic polyurethane that reacts
within 1 to 3 seconds, effectively stopping high-flow leaks exceeding